55 56
Ⅱ
● Character
    It is a derivative product from FT
Series electric control valve. This valve
is in novel design, simple structure,
quick action and easy operation. It is
controlled by pneumatic signal with higher

R P S
A B
● Ordering Code
FT 25 1 1A 06
Pipe size
06 ：G1/8
08 ：G1/4
10 ：G3/8
15 ：G1/2
20 ：G3/4
25 ：G1
Series Function
25 ：2 Positions/5Ports
Connection Code
1 ：1/8
2 ：1/4
3 ：3/8
4 ：1/2
6 ：3/4
8 ：1
Control Form
1A ：Single Air
Operated
2A ：Double Air
Operated
2 Positions/5 Ports Air Valve
2 Positions/5 Ports Air Valve
2 Positions/5 Ports Air Valve
2 Positions/5 Ports Air Valve
Ⅱ
● FT2522A-08
● FT2531A-10 ● FT2532A-10
● FT2541A-15 ● FT2542A-15
● FT2521A-08
● FT2522A-08● FT2521A-08
● FT2531A-10 ● FT2532A-10
● FT2541A-15 ● FT2542A-15
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
FT Series Air ValveFT Series Air Valve
ⅡⅡ
57 58
● FT2561A-20
● FT2581A-25
● FT2562A-20
● FT2582A-25
● FT2561A-20
● FT2581A-25
● FT2562A-20
● FT2582A-25
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
R P S
A B
■ Figure Dimension
● F100-5T ● F200-5T
● F300-5T ● F230-5T
● Ordering Code
F 100 5T